Wild Mountain Wednesday - Week 4

PACESETTER:
JAKE HOLZEM
JAKE HOLZEM

FIRST NAME

ASHLEY
LARRY
ALICIA
TODD
ISAAC
BRANDON
BENJAMIN
NICK
ERIC
DAVE

SCORE

HCP
Orange 7.30
Green 7.30
Caravelle Racing
LAST NAME Best HC
ANGEL 10.20
KNAFLA 22.66
SANDBERG 17.69
PAUTZ 18.50
BIERMAN 15.02
CADWALLADER 19.06
TRUDEAU 17.08
PAUTZ 19.58
TILLY 25.30
TILLY
6 Skiers 24
7 Skiers 27
8 Skiers 30
9 Skiers 33

Bonus 64

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

Nnnmunnoonoaono

Wednesday, January 26, 2022

24.94 PAR:
25 PAR:

Points |Bonus

23.24
23.30

5 4.79 25.61
4 11.33 29.57
4 4.30 27.35
4 2.49 27.54
4 0.97 26.73
3 13.93 27.67
3 1191 27.21
3 9.41 27.79
3 4.69 29.12
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

10.20
27.24
17.69
18.50
15.02
19.06
17.08
19.58
25.30

OO b~ M

26.61
28.58
27.49
27.89
27.44
28.03
27.89
28.16
29.65
0.00 N/A

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

14.21
22.66
17.98
19.70
17.77
20.30
19.70
20.86
27.25



Wild Mountain Wednesday - Week 4

PACESETTER:
JAKE HOLZEM
JAKE HOLZEM

FIRST NAME

JAKE
CHRIS
JEREMY
MICHELE
TIM

ERIC
DOUG

HCP
Orange 7.30
Green 7.30
Special Ed Racing
LAST NAME Best HC
HOLZEM 7.30
CLAUSEN 38.37
MEYER
MONROE
CUNNINGHAM
GRUI
OSWALD
6 Skiers 7
7 Skiers 7
8 Skiers 7
9 Skiers 7
Bonus 13

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

Wednesday, January 26, 2022

24.94 PAR:
25 PAR:

23.24
23.30

Points |Bonus

5 3.69 24.94
2 9.62 32.31
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

7.31
39.03

OPFr OOor

25.00

32.24
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

7.30
38.37



Wild Mountain Wednesday - Week 4

PACESETTER:
JAKE HOLZEM
JAKE HOLZEM

FIRST NAME

DOMINICK
SYDNEY
KATE
EARL

BILL

BNR
LAST NAME

RAEDEKE
HALLEY
SANDGREN
HALLEY
YOUNG

SANDGREN

SANDGREN

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP

Orange 7.30

Green 7.30

Best HC

14.89
20.57
24.10
46.77

14
14
14
14
22

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nunonao

Wednesday, January 26, 2022

24.94 PAR:
25 PAR:

Points |Bonus

OO O0OO0OO0COWWhMDN

2.10
1.42
15.89
2.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

23.24
23.30

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

26.70
28.02
28.84
34.11

0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER
BRONZE

14.89
20.57
24.10
46.77

O O NNO

26.92
29.76
30.15
34.20
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

15.54
27.73
29.40
46.78



Wild Mountain Wednesday - Week 4

PACESETTER:
JAKE HOLZEM
JAKE HOLZEM

FIRST NAME

JEFF
SCOTT
STEVE
NATE
MICHELLE
ERIC

ED

JERRY
RHIANNON

SCORE

HCP
Orange 7.30
Green 7.30
Winning Edge

LAST NAME Best HC
WALETZKO 12.99
WALETZKO 11.36
SWANSON 18.97
WESTLUND 8.99
WALETZKO 35.71
BOENING 21.30
WAKEFIELD 19.41
MESSING 22.93
WALETZKO 23.92
6 Skiers 28
7 Skiers 32
8 Skiers 36
9 Skiers 39

Bonus 43

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

NDOOOOUVTUTTUT

Wednesday, January 26, 2022

24.94 PAR:
25 PAR:

Points |Bonus

5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
3
0

6.00
3.63
0.02
0.00
5.28
4.69
4.58
3.06
16.07
0.00

23.24
23.30

Time-Oran¢ HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

26.26 12.99
25.88 11.36
27.85 19.84
25.33 8.99
31.54 35.71
28.19 21.30
27.75 19.41
28.57 22.93
28.80 23.92
0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 4
GOLD 4
SILVER 1
BRONZE 0
I 0

26.54
26.14
27.72
25.55
32.49
28.72
28.21
29.07
29.44
0.00 N/A

13.91
12.19
18.97

9.66
39.44
23.26
21.07
24.76
26.35



